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SB 1371/R.15-01-008 — Natural Gas Leak Abatement

2024 Winter Workshop Agenda

February 5, 2024

Introduction and Agency Reports
Introduction/Welcome
Overview of Joint Report
Appendix-Specific R&D and Updates
Unknown Leak Calculations in Appendices 4 and 6
Appendix 4 Emission Factors for Annual Reporting
Break
Transmission M&R Station Emission Factors
Template and Reporting Updates
Proposed Changes for 2024 Reporting Templates
Draft Acceptance Criteria
Lunch
Broader R&D Updates and Compliance Plan Efforts
Blowdown Planning Tool Demo
Emission Strategy Program Showcase
R&D Overview
Break
GHG Abatement from Enclosed Combustion Devices (ECDs)
R&D Project Updates
Break
Updates on Technology Implementations
Closing and Next Steps

9:00-9:10am
9:10-9:20am

9:20-9:35am
9:35-10:05am
10:05-10:20am
10:40-11:00am

11:00-11:20am
11:20-11:40am
11:40am-12:40pm

12:40-1:00pm
1:00-1:20pm
1:20-1:40pm
1:40-1:50pm
1:50-2:10pm
2:10-2:40pm
2:40-2:50pm
2:50-3:20pm
3:20-3:30pm



